Product #
Features

Specifications

Prices Include

'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Mesh Back Trucker Cap

CB98409-CB139

It's a Platinum Series unstructured 6-panel mesh back with
washed cotton twill front panels. Select from almost 30
color combinations.

1.Up to 12000 stitch embroidery on center front.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Fleet Blue,
Light Blue, Solar Blue, Process Cyan, Light Gold,
Shimmering Gold, Star Gold, Cool Gray, Green, Forest
Green, Oceanic Green, Natural, Nectar, Purple, Purple
Madder, Dark Purple, Light Purple, Auburn Red, Bright
Red, Carolina Red, Foxy Red, Silver Pearl, Dark Silver,
Dark Pearl Silver, Snow White, Teal, Dark Mystic Teal,
Light Burnt Umber, Lemon Yellow, Sunflower Yellow

3. Item Colors Available -
Black,DarkBlack/Gray,Black/Tan,Black/White,Light/White
Blue,Navy Blue,Royal/White Blue, True Navy/White Blue,Br
own/Tan,Burgundy/White,Charcoal/Black,NeonCharcoal/Or
ange,Neon,Charcoal/Red,Charcoal/Teal,Charcoal/White,Ne
onCharcoal/Yellow,Dark/Tan Green,Dark/White
Green,Kelly/White Green,Lime/White
Green,Khaki/White,Olive/Tan,Burnt/Tan Orange,Burnt/Whit
eOrange,Orange/White,Purple/White,Red/White, Tan,
White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 24 48

CostonP $24.19 $19.22

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
24-47 Free
48-143 Free
144-575 Free
576-1007 Free
1008 Free

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
24-47 $45.32
48-143 $90.64
144-575 $119.96
576-1007 $163.18
1008 $275.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

One size fits most
Default

144

$17.43

7 Days
$57.75
$115.50
$170.04
$234.78
$325.00

576

$15.89

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$278.40
$299.98
$350.00

5 Days
$70.80
$141.60
$214.18
$278.40
$375.00

1008

$15.64
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