



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Mesh Back Trucker Cap



Product #	CB98409-CB139
Features	It's a Platinum Series unstructured 6-panel mesh back with washed cotton twill front panels. Select from almost 30 color combinations.
Specifications	<p>1. Up to 12000 stitch embroidery on center front.</p> <p>2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Fleet Blue, Light Blue, Solar Blue, Process Cyan, Light Gold, Shimmering Gold, Star Gold, Cool Gray, Green, Forest Green, Oceanic Green, Natural, Nectar, Purple, Purple Madder, Dark Purple, Light Purple, Auburn Red, Bright Red, Carolina Red, Foxy Red, Silver Pearl, Dark Silver, Dark Pearl Silver, Snow White, Teal, Dark Mystic Teal, Light Burnt Umber, Lemon Yellow, Sunflower Yellow</p> <p>3. Item Colors Available -</p> <p>Black, Dark Black/Gray, Black/Tan, Black/White, Light/White Blue, Navy Blue, Royal/White Blue, True Navy/White Blue, Brown/Tan, Burgundy/White, Charcoal/Black, Neon Charcoal/Orange, Neon Charcoal/Red, Charcoal/Teal, Charcoal/White, Neon Charcoal/Yellow, Dark/Tan Green, Dark/White Green, Kelly/White Green, Lime/White Green, Khaki/White, Olive/Tan, Burnt/Tan Orange, Burnt/White Orange, Orange/White, Purple/White, Red/White, Tan, White</p>
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	24	48	144	576	1008
Cost on P	\$24.19	\$19.22	\$17.43	\$15.89	\$15.64

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
24-47	Free	\$57.75	\$70.80
48-143	Free	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-575	Free	\$170.04	\$214.18
576-1007	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
1008	Free	\$325.00	\$375.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
24-47	\$45.32	\$141.60
48-143	\$90.64	\$168.72
144-575	\$119.96	\$278.40
576-1007	\$163.18	\$299.98
1008	\$275.00	\$350.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET